Warsaw, 19 December 2014
The ITB Technical Approval AT-15-7280/2014 is a revision of the ITB Technical Approval AT-15-7280/2007. This document of ITB Technical
Approval AT-15-7280/2014 contains 26 pages. The text of this document may be copied only in its full form. Publication or distribution in any
other form of any excerpts of the text of the Technical Approval requires a written agreement with the Building Research Institute.
Instytut Techniki Budowlanej
(Building Research Institute)
00-611 WARSAW | ul. FILTROWA 1 | phone: (48 22) 825 04 71, (48 22) 825 76 55 | fax: (48 22) 825 52 86
Member of the European Union for Technical Approval in Construction – UEAtc

Page 14/27
LOGO ITB
Size
Product code Anchor Fixture
R-RBL R-RBP
Thread
diameter
External
diameter Length Max.
thickness
Hole
diameter
d dnom L tfix df
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M6
R-RBL-M06/10 - 6.0 12 55 10 6.5
- R-RBP-M06/10 6.0 12.0 65 10 6.5
R-RBL-M06/25 - 6.0 12.0 70 25 6.5
- R-RBP-M06/25 6.0 12.0 80 25 6.5
R-RBL-M06/40 - 6.0 12.0 85 40 6.5
- R-RBP-M06/60 6.0 12.0 115 60 6.5
M8
R-RBL-M08/10 - 8.0 14.0 65 10 9.0
- R-RBP-M08/10 8.0 14.0 75 10 9.0
R-RBL-M08/25 - 8.0 14.0 80 25 9.0
- R-RBP-M08/25 8.0 14.0 90 25 9.0
R-RBL-M08/40 - 8.0 14.0 95 40 9.0
- R-RBP-M8/60 8.0 14.0 125 60 9.0
M10
R-RBL-M10/10 - 10.0 16.0 75 10 11.0
- R-RBP-M10/15 10.0 16.0 90 15 11.0
R-RBL-M10/25 - 10.0 16.0 90 25 11.0
- R-RBP-M10/30 10.0 16.0 105 30 11.0
R-RBL-M10/50 - 10.0 16.0 115 50 11.0
- R-RBP-M10/60 10.0 16.0 135 60 11.0
R-RBL-M10/75 - 10.0 16.0 140 75 11.0
M12
R-RBL-M12/10 - 12.0 20.0 90 10 13.0
- R-RBP-M12/15 12.0 20.0 110 15 13.0
R-RBL-M12/25 - 12.0 20.0 105 25 13.0
- R-RBP-M12/30 12.0 20.0 125 30 13.0
R-RBL-M12/40 - 12.0 20.0 120 40 13.0
R-RBL-M12/60 - 12.0 20.0 140 60 13.0
- R-RBP-M12/75 12.0 20.0 170 75 13.0
M16
R-RBL-M16/15 - 16.0 25.0 135 15 17.0
- R-RBP-M16/15 16.0 25.0 150 15 17.0
R-RBL-M16/30 - 16.0 25.0 150 30 17.0
- R-RBP-M16/35 16.0 25.0 170 35 17.0
R-RBL-M16/60 - 16.0 25.0 180 60 17.0
- R-RBP-M16/75 16.0 25.0 210 75 17.0
M20
- R-RBP-M20/15 20.0 32.0 170 15 22.0
- R-RBP-M20/30 20.0 32.0 185 30 22.0
R-RBL-M20/60 - 20.0 32.0 195 60 22.0
R-RBL-M20/100 - 20.0 32.0 235 110 22.0
- R-RBP-M20/100 20.0 32.0 255 100 22.0
Tolerances
as per PN-
EN ISO
898-1:2013
± 0.5 ± 2.5 - -
Figure 6 R-RBL and R-RBP anchor dimensions
AT-15-7280/2014
Page 15/27
LOGO ITB
Size
Product code Anchor
R-RBL-E R-RBL-H
Thread diameter External
diameter Length Eye / hook
diameter
d dnom L
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M6
R-RBL-06E - 6.0 12.0 73 10
- R-RBL-06H 6.0 12.0 83 8
M8
R-RBL-08E - 8.0 14.0 87 12
- R-RBL-08H 8.0 14.0 98 10
M10
R-RBL-10E - 10.0 16.0 108 14
- R-RBL-10H 10.0 16.0 120 12
M12
R-RBL-12E - 12.0 20.0 130 17
- R-RBL-12H 12.0 20.0 145 16
Tolerances
as per PN-EN
ISO 898-1:2013 ± 0.5 ± 2.0 ± 0.5
Figure 7 R-RBL-E and R-RBL-H anchor dimensions